CERTIFICATE

Registration number

This is to certify that
the quality management
system of

conforms to the
requirements of

as applied to the following
scope of activities

Certification decision date

Issue date

Validity date

Initial certification date

RU.01.13CK03

POCC RU.13CK03.00431

Joint Stock Company
«Innovation Center
«BOUREVESTNIK»
(«BOUREVESTNIK», JSC)

3, bld 1, Lyotchik Parshin st.,
197375, Saint-Petersburg, Russia

GOST R IS0 9001-2015

Design, development, production,
installation and maintenance of X-ray
equipment, electrochemical devices

29.05.2024
29.05.2024

28.05.2027

14.11.2003

Lack of fulfilment of certification conditions may render this certificate invalid.
Management Systems Certification Body LLC Test-St.Petersburg,
22, liter A, 10th Krasnoarmeyskaya str., St.Petersburg, 190103, Russia



